Individual Best Times (All Time)

Will Allen - (1646857) - Eastleigh SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.47
1:25.59
46.07
1:46.47
3:42.07
45.05

1:43.29

to LC

38.00
1:26.60
46.80
1:47.70
3:44.40
45.50

1:43.30

SC WA
Pts

155
143
158
139
158
118
108

Date

11/11/23
18/12/23
09/12/23
16/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
04/06/23

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023

Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023
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Venue License Level

High Wycombe = SE232448 3

Eastleigh
Fleet

Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh

Eastleigh

SE232556 4
SE232577 3
SE232409 4
SE232556 4
SE232556 4
SE231233 4
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