## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Will Allen - (1646857) - Eastleigh SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.47	38.00	155	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	High Wycombe	SE232448	3
100 Freestyle	1:25.59	1:26.60	143	18/12/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023	Eastleigh	SE232556	4
50 Breaststroke	46.07	46.80	158	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Fleet	SE232577	3
100 Breaststroke	1:46.47	1:47.70	139	16/12/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023	Eastleigh	SE232409	4
200 Breaststroke	3:42.07	3:44.40	158	18/12/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023	Eastleigh	SE232556	4
50 Backstroke	45.05	45.50	118	18/12/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023	Eastleigh	SE232556	4
100 Individual Medley	1:43.29	1:43.30	108	04/06/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023	Eastleigh	SE231233	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS